PRECINCT
NUMBER

TOTAL

VOTE
BY 1st & 2nd Run
MAIL

TOTAL VOTES CAST

BERRIOZABAL BALLIN
32 16
27 27
29 20
23 27
32 45
28 32
16 24
23 24
19 19
229 234
118 145
347 379

FOR MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL
LOPEZ

29
30
21
32
48
36
24
35
36

291

166

457

ESQUEDA

25
30
19
28
49
23
18
26
26

244

139

383

MARCH 8, 2011
TOTAL TOTAL
VOTES BALLOTS
CAST CAST
102 53
114 57
89 47
110 67
174 81
119 55
82 38
108 47
100 52
998 497
568 402
1,566 899

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

PERCENTAGE
TURNOUT

6.7%
6.2%
4.7%
9.0%
9.0%
5.8%
4.0%
4.9%
6.1%

6.1%

11.1%

Official Election Results




